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MHA Winter Season 2025 · A1 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:00 Turf Norths A1W Souths A1W Alison Bray
Tahlear Templeton

Sat 08 Mar 2025 17:30 Turf Brothers A1W Arsenal A1W Summer Vaughan
Amali Paganoni

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:00 Turf Arsenal A1W Norths A1W Sam Sheedy
Kellie Goodson

Sat 15 Mar 2025 17:30 Turf Souths A1W Brothers A1W Alison Bray
Summer Vaughan

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 15:00 Turf Norths A1W Brothers A1W Alison Bray
Amali Paganoni

Sat 22 Mar 2025 16:30 Turf Souths A1W Arsenal A1W Chloe Vaughan
Tahlear Templeton

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 15:00 Turf Norths A1W Souths A1W Tahlear Templeton
Taylor Fisher

Sat 29 Mar 2025 17:30 Turf Brothers A1W Arsenal A1W Chloe Vaughan
Candace McFarlane

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Apr 2025 15:00 Turf Arsenal A1W Norths A1W Tahlear Templeton
Amali Paganoni

Sat 05 Apr 2025 17:30 Turf Souths A1W Brothers A1W Summer Vaughan
Jocelyn Follent-Nepia

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 15:00 Turf Norths A1W Brothers A1W Amali Paganoni
Alison Bray

Sat 12 Apr 2025 16:30 Turf Souths A1W Arsenal A1W Chloe Vaughan
Kate Miles

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 21 Apr 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 15:00 Turf Norths A1W Souths A1W Alison Bray
Kate Miles

Sat 26 Apr 2025 17:30 Turf Brothers A1W Arsenal A1W Sam Riggs
Candace McFarlane

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 15:00 Turf Arsenal A1W Norths A1W Kellie Horne
Kate Miles

Sat 10 May 2025 17:30 Turf Souths A1W Brothers A1W Chloe Vaughan
Taylor Fisher

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 15:00 Turf Norths A1W Brothers A1W Candace McFarlane
Alison Bray

Sat 17 May 2025 16:30 Turf Souths A1W Arsenal A1W Tahlear Templeton
Chloe Vaughan

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 15:00 Turf Norths A1W Souths A1W Chloe Vaughan
Amali Paganoni

Sat 31 May 2025 17:30 Turf Brothers A1W Arsenal A1W Chloe Vaughan
Amali Paganoni
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